@PAcmc DESIGN ACADEMY

Interior Design

Year1l

April 07-June 27,2025

Term3

TIME

MONDAY

8:30 AM

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

Design Projects

(Tiny Homes)

ID 134

9:00-11:10

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Design Projects

(Tiny Homes)

ID 134
11:00-1:00

Lighting

ID 138

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

11:30-1:40

COURSE

ID 135

ID 136

ID 137

ID 138

ID 134

ID 133/BT 138
ID 139 Job Readiness

** School close on April 18 (Friday) and May 19 (Monday).
** Classes held on Mondays and Fridays will be extended by 10-15 minutes to make up for the missed hours.

Materials and Specifications
CAD 3- Presentation (Sketchup/Lumion) Luis Hernandez
Kitchen & Bath Design Il
Lighting

Donna Dowling

Daniel Mantecon
Hala Qasqas Lab 2
Hala Qasqas

Patel Vaibhav
Patel Vaibhav

Design Projects (Tiny Homes)
Sustainable Design




