## pda PACIFIC DESIGN ACADEMY

## **Interior Design**

Year 1

## April 07- June 27, 2025

## Term 3

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:30 AM		Sustainable Design			
9:00 AM					Design Projects
9:30 AM		ID 133/BT 138			(Tiny Homes)
10:00 AM		8:30-10:30		CAD 3- Presentation	ID 134
10:30 AM				(Sketchup/Lumion)	9:00-11:10
11:00 AM		Kitchen & Bath	Design Projects		
11:30 AM		Design II	(Tiny Homes)		Lighting
12:00 PM			ID 134	ID 136	
12:30 PM		ID 137	11:00-1:00	10:00-1:00	ID 138
1:00 PM		11:00-1:30			11:30-1:40
1:30 PM			Materials &		
2:00 PM		Kitchen & Bath	Specifications		
2:30 PM		Design II	ID 135	Job Readiness	
3:00 PM			1:30-3:30		
3:30 PM		ID 137		ID 139	
4:00 PM		2:00-4:30		2:30-4:30	
4:30 PM					
5:00 PM					
5:30 PM					

COURSE						
ID 135	Materials and Specifications	Donna Dowling	Drafting			
ID 136	CAD 3- Presentation (Sketchup/Lumion	) Luis Hernandez	Lab 3			
ID 137	Kitchen & Bath Design II	Daniel Mantecon	Drafting			
ID 138	Lighting	Hala Qasqas	Lab 2			
ID 134	Design Projects (Tiny Homes)	Hala Qasqas	Lab 2			
ID 133/BT 138	Sustainable Design	Patel Vaibhav	Lab 3			
ID 139	Job Readiness	Patel Vaibhav	Lab 1			
** School close on April 18 (Friday) and May 19 (Monday)						

\*\* School close on April 18 (Friday) and May 19 (Monday).

\*\* Classes held on Mondays and Fridays will be extended by 10–15 minutes to make up for the missed hours.